



Putting Community First for the 17th Middlesex District



Mental Health Access

Mental illness and addiction are public health crises, and not criminal issues. As your State Representative, Lisa will advocate for better access to care; stronger funding for addiction

prevention, treatment and recovery support services; and reforms to the criminal justice system that will address addiction with treatment rather than with punishment.



Fighting Climate Change

Climate change is a real and present danger, and we are past the point of needing to take immediate action. Already, we are seeing more extreme weather conditions. While climate change affects all of us, it has affected lower-income and marginalized communities more acutely, and bold action is needed. As your State Representative, Lisa will call for accountability measures to meet the 100% renewable energy targets by 2050, and for investment in green jobs and infrastructure.



Affordable Housing

Massachusetts is facing a housing crisis that is affecting people of all income levels. The COVID-19 pandemic has put into stark relief just how vulnerable our housing situation is. As

your State Rep, Lisa will fight for better zoning, caps on rent increases, better tenant protections, and the development of more affordable housing units.

VOTE FOR LISA ARNOLD IN THE DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY, TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 1ST, 2020!

VOTE FOR LISA ARNOLD IN THE DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY, TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 1ST, 2020!



Accountability & Transparency

Massachusetts is one of the least transparent legislatures in the country. Important legislation supported by a majority of residents is killed year after year in back rooms without any public record. As your State Representative, Lisa will

bring accountability to the office by making all committee votes public and calling for a roll call vote on all bills that are important to you.



"I've spent 25 years helping teams manage major transformations and specialize in helping groups make big changes. I'm ready to put my passion for problem-solving and negotiation skills to work for you. I ask for your vote on September 1st."

—Lisa Arnold

Paid for by The Committee to Elect Lisa Arnold

Website: https://LisaForStateRep.com Email: info@LisaForStateRep.com Social Media: @LisaForStateRep





Lisa Arnold 58 Prescott St, #11 Lowell, MA 01852